
OBIADY 2024/2025 
W – wychowawca/n-l wspomagajacy 

P O N I E D Z I A Ł E K 

11.00 – 11.25 1a, 1b, 1cW 

11.30 – 11.55 0c, 0d,  

12.00 – 12.25 0a, 0b, 2aW, 2c 

12.30 – 12.50 3bW,1dW, 3cW 

12.55 – 13.15 4a, 4b, 4c, 4d, 5c, 6b, 7a, 8a, 8b, 8c 

13.20 – 13.45 2b, 2d, 3a 

14.00 – 14.30 5a 5b, 5d, 6a, 6c, 7b, 7c, 7d, 8d 

15.00 – 15.30  

W T O R E K 

11.00 – 11.25 
0a, 0c, 1d (przed basenem), 2a (przed basenem), 2b (przed basenem),  
2c (przed basenem), 2d (przed basenem) 

11.30 – 11.55 0b 

12.00 – 12.25 1b, 4d, 3bW, 0d 

12.30 – 12.50 1c 

12.55 – 13.15 4b,4c, 5a, 5b, 5c, 5d, 6b, 7d, 6c, 8a, 8c 

13.20 – 13.45 1a, 1d (po basenie), 2a (po basenie), 2b 2c 2d (po basenie), 3a 

14.00 – 14.30  3c, 4a, 6a, 7c, 8b, 8d, 7b,7a 

15.00 – 15.30  

ŚRODA 

11.00-11.25  0 a, 0c, 1a, 1b, 3aW (po basenie), 3bW (po basenie),  3cW (po basenie) 

11.30 – 11.55 0b, 1dW 

12.00 – 12.25 0d, 1c, 2dW, 4a, 5a 

12.30 – 12.50 2cW 

12.55 – 13.15 8b, 4b, 5b, 5d, 4c, 4d, 7c, 7d, 8a, 8c, 8d 

13.20 – 13.45 2a, 2b 

14.00 – 14.30 5c, 6a, 6b, 6c, 7a, 7b,1d 

15.00 – 15.30  

C Z W A R T E K 

11.00 – 11.25  0a,1c 

11.30 – 11.55  0c,  2bW, 3bW,  

12.00 – 12.25 0d, 1a, 2dW, 3cW 

12.30 – 12.50 0b, 2cW 

12.55 – 13.15 4a, 4b, 4c, 4d, 5c ,6a, 6b, 7d, 8a, 8d 

13.20 – 13.45 1b, 1d, 3a, 2aW 

14.00 – 14.30 5a, 5b, 5d, 7a, 7c, 8b, 8c, 6c, 7b 

15.00 – 15.30  

P I Ą T E K 

11.00 – 11.25 0b,0c, 0a 

11.30 – 11.55 0d, 1aW 

12.00 – 12.25 1bW, 2a, 2b, 2d, 3b, 4d, 5d, 6a, 6b 

12.30 – 12.50 1cW 

12.55 – 13.15 4b, 4c, 5a, 5b, 6c, 8c, 8d, 8a 

13.20 – 13.45 2c 

14.00 – 14.30 1d, 3a, 3c, 4a, 5c, 7a, 7b, 7c, 7d, 8b 

15.00 – 15.30  

 


